LB1340005
Attention!!!
Before connecting the ballast to the mains, ensure that the LEDs on the secondary are connected. Otherwise the lamp may not switch on.
Lombardo S.r.l.
Via Pizzigoni 3, Villongo (BG) - 24060 - Italy - T 0039 035 939 411 - F 0039 035 939 496 - E info@lombardo.it lombardo.it
Informations techniques:
Marque SC POWER
Code de référence KIF-TDH 4040
IP 20
Puissance de sortie 40W
Tension nominale de sortie CC
(sous charge)
set. 700mA: 3V - 57V || set.
1000mA: 3V - 40V
Courant nominal de sortie Pop Flat: 700mA | Pop
Flat Power: 1000mA
Plage de tension d'entrée 200-240 V
Fréquence 47-63Hz
Facteur de puissance ( ) 0,93
Spécifications TRIAC
LED Controlgear Constant Current
Connexion en série